R6.140.4 T4i Hi Profile

Section: DO - TRANSMISSION Ref: 0.018.4138.4/30
MAIN SHAFT -2095 011 003
Fig. P/n QTY Name
12 0.900.2183.6 1 main shaft
20 04438468 1 roller bearing
40 04417051 1 washer mm 2.40
40 04417052 1 washer mm 2.45
40 04417053 1 washer mm 2.50
40 04417054 1 washer mm 2.55
40 04417055 1 washer mm 2.60
40 04424430 1 washer mm 2.65
40 04424431 1 washer mm 2.70
50 0.010.3345.2 1 circlip 52x2
70 04368537 1 roller bearing
80 0.010.3395.0 1 small block mm 1.75
80 0.010.3395.1 1 small block mm 1.80
o0 80 0.900.2183.7 1 washer
020 050 80 0.900.2183.8 1 washer
~N g 80 0.900.2183.9 1 washer
80 04416486 1 shim mm 1.30
80 04416487 1 shim mm 1.35
80 04416488 1 shim mm 1.40
80 04416489 1 shim mm 1.45
80 04416490 1 shim mm 1.50
80 04416491 1 shim mm 1.55
80 04416492 1 shim mm 1.60
80 04416493 1 shim mm 1.65
80 04416494 1 shim mm 1.70
90 04416612 1 ring
100 04416121 1 circlip 57x2



040
070

2

@
170 <g®

v
“——-

5000 : 344
e 270’15\\ ‘i| :

3520 5 u\?_;\

Section: DO - TRANSMISSION
DRIVE -2095 011 003

R6.140.4 T4i Hi Profile
Ref: 0.018.4138.4/30

Fig. P/n QTY Name

10 0.900.0285.4 1 shaft

20 0.900.0285.3 1 ring

30 04416371 2 pin

40 04416191 2 pin 5 x 36

70 0.900.0284.8 1 lever

144 0.900.0283.1 1 clip

170 01272647 9 stud bolt L = 13.7
190 04415773 1 oil seal 25x35x7
200 04415774 1 oil seal AS 25x35x7x10
230 0.900.0956.5 1 fork

240 04415779 6 shoe

250 04416145 2 screw

260 0.010.2619.1 2 oil seal 17x2
270 04415787 1 ferrule

280 01299482 1 spring

290 04415788 1 circlip B 7 din 7993
300 04416148 1 ferrule

310 0.900.0956.7 1 fork

320 0.900.1408.7 1 rod

330 04416151 1 control panel
340 0.900.0285.6 1 rod

344 04309268 3 ball

346 01272113 1 spring

347 04433215 3 plug

347.20 04415796 1 oil seal 9.5x2
350 0.900.0285.1 1 driver

370 0.900.0956.4 1 fork

380 0.900.1408.6 1 rod

390 04416041 2 spring

440 0.900.0285.2 1 cover

450 0.900.0279.0 1 ring

460 04434546 2 screw m 8 x 30
480 0.900.1405.2 1 bearing

500 04416443 1 bearing

520 0.900.0286.7 1 interlock

530 0.010.3420.0 1 spring

540 0.010.3343.0 1 electromagnet
580 04416066 1 switch

1/1



010

R6.140.4 T4i Hi Profile
Section: DO - TRANSMISSION
PTO OUTPUT SHAFT - 2095 011 003

Ref: 0.018.4138.4/30

Fig. P/n QTY Name

10 0.900.0066.8 1 transmission shaft

1/1



R6.140.4 T4i Hi Profile
Section: DO - TRANSMISSION
SUPER REDUCTION GEAR UNIT - 2095 011 003

Ref: 0.018.4138.4/30

Fig. P/n QTY Name
10 0.010.3346.0 2 circlip 62 x 2
20 04416167 1 shim
40 0.900.0293.9 2 roller bearing
50 0.900.2208.9 1 shaft
70 04416172 1 gear
80 0.900.2223.5 1 needle
100 04416173 1 support
110 04416174 1 sleeve
130 04431646 1 gear z=41 z=25
140 04416176 2 roller cage
160 04416177 1 shim
164 04416178 1 ring
166 04416179 1 pin 8x10
170 0.010.2611.0 1 shim mm 1.72
170 0.010.2611.1 1 shim mm 1.74
170 0.010.2611.2 1 shim mm 1.76
170 0.010.2612.0 1 shim mm 1.78
170 0.010.2612.1 1 shim mm 1.82
170 0.010.2612.2 1 shim mm 1.84
170 0.010.2612.3 1 shim mm 1.86
170 0.010.2613.0 1 shim mm 1.88
170 0.010.2613.1 1 shim mm 1.92
170 0.010.2613.2 1 shim mm 1.94
170 0.010.2613.3 1 shim mm 1.96
170 0.010.2614.0 1 shim mm 1.98
170 0.010.2614.1 1 shim mm 2.02
Qe 170 0.010.2614.2 1 shim mm 2.04
170 0.010.2614.3 1 shim mm 2.06
170 0.010.2615.0 1 shim mm 2.08
170 0.010.2615.1 1 shim mm 1.05
170 0.010.2615.2 1 shim mm 1.10
170 0.010.2615.3 1 shim mm 1.15
170 0.900.1279.5 1 shim
170 04416167 1 shim
170 04416454 1 shim mm 1.30
170 04416455 1 shim mm 1.70
170 04416456 1 shim mm 1.90
170 04416457 1 shim mm 2.10
170 04416458 1 shim mm 2.30
170 04416459 1 shim mm 1.20
170 04416460 1 shim mm 1.25
170 04416461 1 shim mm 1.35
170 04416462 1 shim mm 1.40 13
170 04416463 1 shim mm 1.45



R6.140.4 T4i Hi Profile
Section: DO - TRANSMISSION
SUPER REDUCTION GEAR UNIT - 2095 011 003

Ref: 0.018.4138.4/30

Fig. P/n QTY Name

170 04416471 1 shim mm 1.60

170 04416472 1 shim mm 1.65

170 04416473 1 shim mm 1.75

170 04416474 1 shim mm 1.80

170 04416475 1 shim mm 1.85

170 04416476 1 shim mm 1.95

170 04416477 1 shim mm 2.00

170 04416478 1 shim mm 2.05

170 04416479 1 shim mm 2.15

170 04416480 1 shim mm 2.20

170 04416481 1 shim mm 2.25

170 04416482 1 shim mm 2.35

170 04416483 1 shim mm 2.40

170 04416484 1 shim mm 2.45

170 04416485 1 shim mm 2.50

220 0.900.0957.2 1 cover

230 0.900.2136.4 1 plug

230.20 04415683 1 oil seal 8x1.5

260 04435199 1 screw

260.20 02315162 1 oil seal 13x2

270 0.900.0952.8 1 solenoid valve DV

270.10 0.900.1377.6 1 gasket 13 x 1.5

270.20 0.900.1377.5 1 gasket 12,4 x 1,78

270.30 0.900.1377.7 1 gasket 14x1.78

270.40 0.900.1377.8 1 screwm 8 x 16

290 0.010.2622.3 1 screwm22x 1.5
Qe 291 01118737 1 oil seal 22 x 27

300 04416185 2 shim

310 0.900.0957.3 1 gear

330 04416187 2 roller cage

340 04416188 1 pin

360 0.010.3351.2 1 oil seal 16x2

370 0.010.3349.2 1 roll pin 6 x 14

390 04416189 1 shaft

400 04416190 1 fork

420 0.010.3348.2 1 roll pin 8x36

430 04416191 1 pin 5 x 36

450 04416192 2 shoe

460 0.900.0290.3 1 ring

480 04416193 1 pin

490 04416194 1 spring

510 0.010.3346.1 1 circlip 18x1

530 0.900.0953.3 2 cylindrical plug 23

540 04434540 7 screw m 10 x 35



R6.140.4 T4i Hi Profile

Section: DO - TRANSMISSION Ref: 0.018.4138.4/30
SUPER REDUCTION GEAR UNIT - 2095 011 003

Fig. P/n QTY Name

548 0.900.0286.0 1 plate

550 04434554 2 screw m 6 x 60

560 0.010.3353.2 4 screw m 10 x 55

570 0.900.2017.5 1 stud bolt

590 0.900.2017.6 1 nut

0010

3/3



070

040

<\ O)

Section: DO - TRANSMISSION

R6.140.4 T4i Hi Profile

BEVEL WHEEL GEAR -2095 011 003

Ref: 0.018.4138.4/30

Fig. P/n QTY Name

20 04416184 1 roller bearing
40 0.010.3395.2 1 shim mm 2.375
40 0.010.3396.0 | shim mm 2.425
40 0.010.3396.1 | shim mm 2.475
40 0.010.3396.2 1 shim mm 2.525
40 0.010.3397.0 1 shim mm 2.575
40 0.010.3397.1 | shim mm 2.625
40 0.900.0292.1 | shim mm 2.45
40 0.900.0292.4 1 shim mm 2.10
40 0.900.0292.5 1 shim mm 2.20
40 04417579 1 shim mm 2.30
40 04417580 1 shim mm 2.35
40 04417581 1 shim mm 2.40
40 04417583 | shim mm 2.50
40 04417584 | shim mm 2.55
40 04417585 | shim mm 2.60
40 04417586 1 shim mm 2.65
40 04417587 | shim mm 2.70
40 04419160 1 shim mm 1.90
40 04419161 1 shim mm 1.95
40 04419162 1 shim mm 2.00
40 04419163 1 shim mm 2.05
40 04419165 1 shim mm 2.15
40 04419167 1 shim mm 2.25
50 0.010.3345.1 1 circlip 50x2

70 04416382 1 lock washer

76 04416383 1 spacer

80 04433898 1 roller bearing
100 04416387 | shim

110 0.900.0286.2 1 gear wheel

130 04416389 2 roller cage

140 0.900.0277.6 1 lock synchronizer
160 0.900.0291.9 1 shim mm 1.75
160 0.900.0292.0 1 shim mm 1.90
160 0.900.0292.2 | shim mm 2.20
160 0.900.0292.3 | shim mm 2.30
160 0.900.2184.0 | shim

160 0.900.2184.1 1 shim

160 0.900.2184.2 | shim

160 0.900.2184.3 | shim

160 04416561 1 shim mm 1.60
160 04416562 1 shim mm 1.65
160 04416563 1 shim mm 1.70 12
160 04416565 1 shim mm 1.80



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/lamborghini-r6-140-4-t4i-hi-profile-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download/



